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54. Hochstadter ADAC Motocross - MX Cup
.
Schiiler A MX Strecke Hochstadt 1,795 km
Pflicht Training 01.10.2022 10:00
Qualifikation started at 10:12:20
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 59.876 +3.501 10:20:50.490
(22) Carolina Haimerl 9 1:01.596 +5.221 10:21:52.086
1 49.869 +4.824 10:13:17.125 10 58.862 +2.487 10:22:50.948
2 49.268 +4.223 10:14:06.393
3 48.492 +3.447 10:14:54.885 (88) Emma Eckstein
4 46.970 +1.925 10:15:41.855 1 1:15.487 +13.910 10:13:56.168
5 45.045 10:16:26.900 2 1:04.635 +3.058 10:15:00.803
6 52.196 +7.151 10:17:19.096 3 1:03.525 +1.948 10:16:04.328
7 46.903 +1.858 10:18:05.999 4 1:03.868 +2.291 10:17:08.196
8 47.741 +2.696 10:18:53.740 5 1:02.324 +0.747 10:18:10.520
9 49.196 +4.151 10:19:42.936 6 1:02.456 +0.879 10:19:12.976
10 46.658 +1.613 10:20:29.594 7 1:03.300 +1.723 10:20:16.276
11 46.375 +1.330 10:21:15.969 8 1:01.577 10:21:17.853
12 47 492 +2.447 10:22:03.461 9 1:02.411 +0.834 10:22:20.264
(293) Linus Engelhardt (32) Anton Eckl
1 47.728 +2.071 10:13:17.939 1 1:17.272 +12.519 10:14:01.058
2 47.231 +1.574 10:14:05.170 2 1:06.148 +1.395 10:15:07.206
3 50.119 +4.462 10:14:55.289 3 1:04.753 10:16:11.959
4 47.017 +1.360 10:15:42.306 4 1:06.384 +1.631 10:17:18.343
5 45.657 10:16:27.963 5 1:09.730 +4.977 10:18:28.073
6 46.639 +0.982 10:17:14.602 6 1:07.190 +2.437 10:19:35.263
é 47.316 +1.659 10:18:01.918 7 1:08.772 +4.019 10:20:44.035
8 49.871 +4.214 10:18:51.789 8 1:09.581 +4.828 10:21:53.616
9 47.201 +1.544 10:19:38.990 9 1:08.588 +3.835 10:23:02.204
10 47.510 +1.853 10:20:26.500
1" 46.770 +1.113 10:21:13.270
12 46.428 +0.771 10:21:59.698
13 46.885 +1.228 10:22:46.583
(715) Lennart Lippert
1 48.930 +2.871 10:13:21.793
2 48.535 +2.476 10:14:10.328
3 52.458 +6.399 10:15:02.786
4 48.922 +2.863 10:15:51.708
5 46.627 +0.568 10:16:38.335
6 47.880 +1.821 10:17:26.215
7 46.071 +0.012 10:18:12.286
8 46.059 10:18:58.345
9 48.978 +2.919 10:19:47.323
10 48.669 +2.610 10:20:35.992
1 47.147 +1.088 10:21:23.139
12 46.249 +0.190 10:22:09.388
(237) Charlie Martin
1 58.146 +11.409 10:13:34.353
2 55.074 +8.337 10:14:29.427
3 52.914 +6.177 10:15:22.341
4 52.570 +5.833 10:16:14.911
5 53.538 +6.801 10:17:08.449
6 52.297 +5.560 10:18:00.746
7 51.898 +5.161 10:18:52.644
8 48.117 +1.380 10:19:40.761
9 47.216 +0.479 10:20:27.977
10 47.280 +0.543 10:21:15.257
1" 46.737 10:22:01.994
12 53.581 +6.844 10:22:55.575
(25) Vince Bauer
1 1:05.794 +9.419 10:13:50.834
2 1:02.610 +6.235 10:14:53.444
3 1:01.948 +5.573 10:15:55.392
4 59.374 +2.999 10:16:54.766
5 58.958 +2.583 10:17:563.724
6 1:00.515 +4.140 10:18:54.239
7 56.375 10:19:50.614
Zeitnahme Orbits
Rennleiter
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